il (o
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Area of Responsibility

Academically Gifted (AIG)

Accounting

Accounts Payable

Activity Buses

Admission and Student Enrollment

Advanced Teaching Roles

AED (Athletics)

AED (Nurses)

Advanced Placement Coordinator

AESOP

Affidavits

Affordable Healthcare Act

After School Programs

Allocation of Staff

Allotments

Alternative Education Programs

Alternative School Placement Hearings

Applications (employment)

Art Show

Arts Council of Lincoln County - District Rep to Board
Asbury Academy

Athletics / Athletic Eligibility

Athletic Passes for Retired Employees

Attendance - Absence Approval

Key Person Contact List
(To contact by phone, call 704-736-1017 then enter the five digit extension)

Name
Kennan Eaddy
Heather Myers
Beth McCraw
Kristy Smith
Carla Gillespie
Leighann Campbell
Tammy Strupp
Rusty Saine

Dr. Heath Belcher
Brian Clary
Rusty Saine
Heather Myers
Laura Phillips
Suzanne Boyle
Rusty Saine
Melissa Ballard
Mandi Parker
YMCA

Brian Clary
Diana Carpenter
Brian Clary
Diana Carpenter
Dr. Heath Belcher
Brian Clary
Penni Davis

Juli Burchett

Dr. Tim Beam
Dr. Tim Beam
Mark Grega
Brian Clary
Rusty Saine
Melissa Ballard
Mandi Parker

School Principal

Email

kennan.eaddy@lincoln.k12.nc.us

hmyers@lincoln.k12.nc.us

beth.mccraw®@lincoln.k12.nc.us

ksmith5@lincoln.k12.nc.us

cgillespie@lincoln.k12.nc.us

Icampbell@lincoln.k12.nc.us

tstrupp@lincoln.k12.nc.us

rsaine@lincoln.k12.nc.us

abelcher@lincoln.k12.nc.us

bclary@lincoln.k12.nc.us

rsaine@lincoln.k12.nc.us

hmyers@lincoln.k12.nc.us

Iphillips@lincoln.k12.nc.us

suzanne.boyle@lincoln.k12.nc.us

rsaine@lincoln.k12.nc.us

mballard@lincoln.k12.nc.us

mandi.parker@lincoln.k12.nc.us

www.ymcacharlotte.org/Lincoln

bclary@lincoln.k12.nc.us

dcarpenter@lincoln.k12.nc.us

bclary@lincoln.k12.nc.us

dcarpenter@lincoln.k12.nc.us

abelcher@lincoln.k12.nc.us

bclary@lincoln.k12.nc.us

pdavis@lincoln.k12.nc.us

jburchett@lincoln.k12.nc.us

tbeam@lincoln.k12.nc.us

tbeam@lincoln.k12.nc.us

mark.grega@lincoln.k12.nc.us

bclary@lincoln.k12.nc.us

rsaine@lincoln.k12.nc.us

mballard@lincoln.k12.nc.us

mandi.parker@lincoln.k12.nc.us

REVISED: 07.11.23

Phone

30135
30178
30155
30149
30154
50101
30152
30173
30176
30206
30173
30178
30145
30208
30173
30146
30148
704-716-4500
30206
30205
30206
30205
30176
30206
30147
30209
30172
30172
14200
30206
30173
30146
30148


mailto:kennan.eaddy@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:hmyers@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:pmcbryde@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:ksmith5@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:cgillespie@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:lcampbell@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:tstrupp@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:rsaine@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:abelcher@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:bclary@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:rsaine@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:hmyers@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:lphillips@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:rsaine@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:mballard@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:mandi.parker@lincoln.k12.nc.us
http://www.ymcacharlotte.org/Lincoln
mailto:bclary@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:dcarpenter@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:bclary@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:dcarpenter@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:abelcher@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:bclary@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:pdavis@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:jburchett@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:tbeam@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:tbeam@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:mark.grega@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:bclary@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:rsaine@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:mballard@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:mandi.parker@lincoln.k12.nc.us

Area of Responsibility Name

Attendance - Reporting Tammy Strupp

Bank Reconciliations Beth McCraw
Carla Gillespie
Battle of the Books Karen Dellinger
Before and After School Programs YMCA
Beginning Teacher Support Program Diana Carpenter
Donna Turner
Beneficiaries Designation Melissa Ballard
Mandi Parker
Benefits Melissa Ballard

Mandi Parker

Bloodborne Pathogens Training Rusty Saine
Eric Eaker
Board of Education Agenda / Minutes Cathy Gates

Brigance Screening Melanie Huss

Budget Development Beth McCraw

Budget - School Level Beth McCraw

Business Education Alliance Dr. Cale Sain

Business Operations Beth McCraw

Canvas Learning Management System Heather Myers

Jeff Gavin
Career Camps Dr. Cale Sain
Career and Technical Education Dr. Cale Sain

Elizabeth Darling
Catering Sharon Altemose
Cell Phones Kathy Houser
Certified Staff Diana Carpenter
Brian Clary
Juli Burchett
CEUs for License Renewal Donna Turner
CEU Request/ Entry in LINQ Diana Carpenter
Juli Burchett
Chart of Accounts Beth McCraw
Chemical Disposal Ted Ramsey

Chemical Hygiene Plan Dr. Heath Belcher

Email

tstrupp@lincoln.k12.nc.us

beth.mccraw®@lincoln.k12.nc.us

cgillespie@lincoln.k12.nc.us

krdellinger@lincoln.k12.nc.us

www.ymcacharlotte.org/Lincoln

dcarpenter@lincoln.k12.nc.us

dturner@lincoln.k12.nc.us

mballard@lincoln.k12.nc.us

mandi.parker@lincoln.k12.nc.us

mballard@lincoln.k12.nc.us

mandi.parker@lincoln.k12.nc.us

rsaine@lincoln.k12.nc.us

eeaker@lincoln.k12.nc.us

cgates@lincoln.k12.nc.us

mhuss@lincoln.k12.nc.us

beth.mccraw@lincoln.k12.nc.us

beth.mccraw@lincoln.k12.nc.us

tcsain@lincoln.k12.nc.us

beth.mccraw@lincoln.k12.nc.us

hmyers@lincoln.k12.nc.us

jgavin@lincoln.k12.nc.us

tcsain@lincoln.k12.nc.us

tcsain@lincoln.k12.nc.us

elizabeth.darling@lincoln.k12.nc.us

saltemose@lincoln.k12.nc.us

kathy@lincoln.k12.nc.us

dcarpenter@lincoln.k12.nc.us

bclary@lincoln.k12.nc.us

jburchett@lincoln.k12.nc.us

dturner@lincoln.k12.nc.us

dcarpenter@lincoln.k12.nc.us

jburchett@lincoln.k12.nc.us

beth.mccraw@lincoln.k12.nc.us

tramsey@lincoln.k12.nc.us

abelcher@lincoln.k12.nc.us

Phone

30152
30155
30154
30160
704-716-4500
30205
30207
30146
30148
30146
30148
30173
30225
30216
30174
30155
30155
30246
30155

30178
20150
30246
30246
30244
20124
20139
30205
30206
30209
30207
30205
30209
30155
40103
30176


mailto:tstrupp@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:pmcbryde@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:cgillespie@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:krdellinger@lincoln.k12.nc.us
http://www.ymcacharlotte.org/Lincoln
mailto:dcarpenter@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:dturner@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:mballard@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:mandi.parker@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:mballard@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:mandi.parker@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:rsaine@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:eeaker@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:cgates@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:gwalker@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:pmcbryde@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:pmcbryde@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:tcsain@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:pmcbryde@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:hmyers@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:jgavin@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:tcsain@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:tcsain@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:elizabeth.darling@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:saltemose@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:kathy@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:dcarpenter@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:bclary@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:jburchett@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:dturner@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:dcarpenter@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:jburchett@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:pmcbryde@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:rputnam@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:abelcher@lincoln.k12.nc.us

Area of Responsibility
Child Nutrition
Civil Rights Issues

Classified Staff

Classroom Technologies

Coaches: Instructional

Coaches: New Hire, Courses Required

Code of Student Conduct

Communities in Schools Programs (Liaison)

Compensation/Salary

Construction
Contract Renewals/Personnel

Courier Mail

Credit by Demonstrated Mastery (CDM)

Credit Recovery

Criminal Background Checks
Curriculum and Instruction
Curriculum Teams

Custodial Operations/Supplies

Custody Issues

DAR Essay Contest

Data Managers

Day Treatment

Death Benefits Claims

Name

Shelly Rhyne

Dr. Tim Beam
Diana Carpenter
Brian Clary

Eric Eaker

Penni Davis
Steven Hoyle

Dr. Heath Belcher
Heather Myers
Suzanne Boyle
Rusty Saine

Eric Eaker

Dr. Tim Beam
Diana Carpenter
Brian Clary

Beth McCraw
Ted Ramsey
Donna Turner
Ted Ramsey
Pauline Domangue
Dr. Cale Sain
Heather Myers
Heather Myers
Human Resources
Melanie Huss
Melanie Huss
Eric Eaker

Dr. Tim Beam

Dr. Heath Belcher
Tammy Strupp
Rusty Saine

Kim Davis

Dr. Tim Beam
Melissa Ballard

Mandi Parker

Email

srhyne5@lincoln.k12.nc.us

tbeam®@lincoln.k12.nc.us

dcarpenter@lincoln.k12.nc.us

bclary@lincoln.k12.nc.us

eeaker@lincoln.k12.nc.us

pdavis@lincoln.k12.nc.us

steven@lincoln.k12.nc.us

abelcher@lincoln.k12.nc.us

hmyers@lincoln.k12.nc.us

suzanne.boyle@lincoln.k12.nc.us

rsaine@lincoln.k12.nc.us

eeaker@lincoln.k12.nc.us

tbeam@lincoln.k12.nc.us

dcarpenter@lincoln.k12.nc.us

bclary@lincoln.k12.nc.us

beth.mccraw@lincoln.k12.nc.us

tramsey@lincoln.k12.nc.us

dturner@lincoln.k12.nc.us

tramsey@lincoln.k12.nc.us

pdomangue@lincoln.k12.nc.us

tcsain@lincoln.k12.nc.us

hmyers@lincoln.k12.nc.us

hmyers@lincoln.k12.nc.us

mhuss@lincoln.k12.nc.us

mhuss@lincoln.k12.nc.us

eeaker@lincoln.k12.nc.us

tbeam@lincoln.k12.nc.us

abelcher@lincoln.k12.nc.us

tstrupp@lincoln.k12.nc.us

rsaine@lincoln.k12.nc.us

kdavis2@lincoln.k12.nc.us

tbeam@lincoln.k12.nc.us

mballard@lincoln.k12.nc.us

mandi.parker@lincoln.k12.nc.us

20128

30172
30205
30206
30225
30147
20138
30176
30178
30208
30173
30225
30172
30205
30206
30155
40103
30207
40103
40103
30246
30178
30178
30209
30174
30174
30225
30172

30176
30152
30173
30128
30172
30146
30148


mailto:srhyne5@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:tbeam@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:dcarpenter@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:bclary@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:eeaker@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:pdavis@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:steven@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:abelcher@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:hmyers@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:suzanne.boyle@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:rsaine@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:eeaker@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:tbeam@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:dcarpenter@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:bclary@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:pmcbryde@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:rputnam@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:dturner@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:rputnam@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:pdomangue@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:tcsain@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:hmyers@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:hmyers@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:kathy.kuczenski@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:gwalker@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:gwalker@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:eeaker@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:tbeam@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:abelcher@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:tstrupp@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:rsaine@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:kdavis2@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:tbeam@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:mballard@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:mandi.parker@lincoln.k12.nc.us

Area of Responsibility
DIEBELS

Dietary Needs for Student Meals
Differentiated Diplomas

Disability

Discipline Issues in Schools

Distribution of Information within Schools
District-Wide Planning

Domicile Issues

Driver Education

Driver Eligibility Certificate (DEC) for Students

Dropout Data

Drug Testing of Students

Dual Employment

Early Entrance to Kindergarten

ECATS (Every Child Accountability & Tracking System)

EC Compliance and Parents' Rights
EC Pre-K Program

EC Transportation

Elementary Education

E-mail Set up for New Employees
Employee Handbook

Emergency Action Plan (Athletics)

Employment

English as a Second Language (ESL)

Enrollment, Employees/401(K) Information

Name

Kesha Ruppe
Shelly Rhyne
Heather Myers
Melissa Ballard
Mandi Parker
Eric Eaker

Brian Clary

Dr. Heath Belcher
Dr. Heath Belcher
Rusty Saine

Eric Eaker

Eric Eaker
Tammy Strupp
Dr. Tim Beam
Brian Clary

Eric Eaker

Eric Eaker

Brian Clary

Diana Carpenter

Melanie Huss
Anna Hartgrove
Kim Davis
Monica Gudger
Donald Welch
Leighann Campbell
Melanie Huss
Steven Hoyle
Penni Davis

Eric Eaker

Brian Clary
Brian Clary
Diana Carpenter
Dr. Tim Beam
Melissa Ballard

Mandi Parker

Email

kruppe@lincoln.k12.nc.us

srhyne5@lincoln.k12.nc.us

hmyers@lincoln.k12.nc.us

mballard@lincoln.k12.nc.us

mandi.parker@lincoln.k12.nc.us

eeaker@lincoln.k12.nc.us

bclary@lincoln.k12.nc.us

abelcher@lincoln.k12.nc.us

abelcher@lincoln.k12.nc.us

rsaine@lincoln.k12.nc.us

eeaker@lincoln.k12.nc.us

eeaker@lincoln.k12.nc.us

tstrupp@lincoln.k12.nc.us

tbeam@lincoln.k12.nc.us

bclary@lincoln.k12.nc.us

eeaker@lincoln.k12.nc.us

eeaker@lincoln.k12.nc.us

bclary@lincoln.k12.nc.us

dcarpenter@lincoln.k12.nc.us

mhuss@lincoln.k12.nc.us

anna.hartgrove@lincoln.k12.nc.us

kdavis2@lincoln.k12.nc.us

mgudger@lincoln.k12.nc.us

dwelch@lincoln.k12.nc.us

Icampbell@lincoln.k12.nc.us

mhuss@lincoln.k12.nc.us

steven@lincoln.k12.nc.us

pdavis@lincoln.k12.nc.us

eeaker@lincoln.k12.nc.us

bclary@lincoln.k12.nc.us

bclary@lincoln.k12.nc.us

dcarpenter@lincoln.k12.nc.us

tbeam@lincoln.k12.nc.us

mballard@lincoln.k12.nc.us

mandi.parker@lincoln.k12.nc.us

30342

20128
30178
30146
30148
30225
30206
30176
30176
30173
30225
30225
30152
30172
30206
30225
30225
30206
30205

30174
30138
30128
30127
30137
50101
30174
20138
30147
30225
30206
30206
30205
30172
30146
30148


mailto:kruppe@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:srhyne5@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:hmyers@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:mballard@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:mandi.parker@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:eeaker@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:bclary@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:abelcher@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:abelcher@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:rsaine@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:eeaker@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:eeaker@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:tstrupp@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:tbeam@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:bclary@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:eeaker@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:eeaker@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:bclary@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:dcarpenter@lincoln.k12.nc
mailto:gwalker@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:anna.hartgrove@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:jcash@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:mgudger@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:dwelch@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:lcampbell@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:gwalker@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:steven@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:pdavis@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:eeaker@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:bclary@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:bclary@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:dcarpenter@lincoln.k12.nc
mailto:tbeam@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:mballard@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:mandi.parker@lincoln.k12.nc.us

Area of Responsibility

Evaluations

Exceptional Children

Expulsion

Facilities

Facility Rental

Facility Inspection

Fair Labor Standards Act (FLSA)
Family Medical Leave Act (FMLA)
FERPA

Field Trip Requests

Finance

Fire Drill/Inspections

Fixed Assets

Flier Approval

Formative Assessments for Students

Foreign Exchange Students
Free and Reduced Meal Applications

Fundraisers

General Information

Google Services

Governor's School

Grade Acceleration

Name

Brian Clary
Diana Carpenter
Kim Davis

Dr. Aaron Allen

Dr. Tim Beam

Eric Eaker

Ted Ramsey
Eric Eaker

Ethel Gaston
Ted Ramsey
Eric Eaker

Brian Clary
Diana Carpenter
Melissa Ballard
Mandi Parker
Rusty Saine

Eric Eaker

Beth McCraw
Ted Ramsey
Eric Eaker

Dee Jessee
Carla Gillespie
Dr. Heath Belcher
Dr. Heath Belcher
Melanie Huss
Dr. Cale Sain
Amanda Davis

Carla Gillespie

Receptionist

Jeff Gavin

Steven Hoyle

Dr. Heath Belcher
Dr. Cale Sain

Kennan Eaddy

Email

bclary@lincoln.k12.nc.us

dcarpenter@lincoln.k12.nc.us

kdavis2@lincoln.k12.nc.us

aallen@lincoln.k12.nc.us

tbeam®@lincoln.k12.nc.us

eeaker@lincoln.k12.nc.us

tramsey@lincoln.k12.nc.us

eeaker@lincoln.k12.nc.us

egaston@lincoln.k12.nc.us

tramsey@lincoln.k12.nc.us

eeaker@lincoln.k12.nc.us

bclary@lincoln.k12.nc.us

dcarpenter@lincoln.k12.nc.us

mballard@lincoln.k12.nc.us

mandi.parker@lincoln.k12.nc.us

rsaine@lincoln.k12.nc.us

eeaker@lincoln.k12.nc.us

beth.mccraw@lincoln.k12.nc.us

tramsey@lincoln.k12.nc.us

eeaker@lincoln.k12.nc.us

deirdre.jessee@lincoln.k12.nc.us

cgillespie@lincoln.k12.nc.us

abelcher@lincoln.k12.nc.us

abelcher@lincoln.k12.nc.us

mhuss@lincoln.k12.nc.us

tcsain@lincoln.k12.nc.us

adavis@lincoln.k12.nc.us

cgillespie@lincoln.k12.nc.us

jgavin@lincoln.k12.nc.us

steven@lincoln.k12.nc.us

abelcher@lincoln.k12.nc.us

tcsain@lincoln.k12.nc.us

kennan.eaddy@lincoln.k12.nc.us

30206

30205
30128
30220
30172

30225
40103
30225
30215
40103
30225
30206
30205
30146
30148
30173
30225
30155
40103
30225
30170
30154
30176
30176
30174
30246
20130
30154

30133

20138
30176
30246
30135


mailto:bclary@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:dcarpenter@lincoln.k12.nc
mailto:jcash@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:aallen@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:tbeam@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:eeaker@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:rputnam@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:eeaker@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:egaston@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:rputnam@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:eeaker@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:bclary@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:dcarpenter@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:mballard@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:mandi.parker@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:eeaker@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:pmcbryde@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:rputnam@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:eeaker@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:deirdre.jessee@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:cgillespie@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:abelcher@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:abelcher@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:gwalker@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:tcsain@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:adavis@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:cgillespie@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:kathy.kuczenski@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:jgavin@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:steven@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:abelcher@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:tcsain@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:kennan.eaddy@lincoln.k12.nc.us

Grade Level Director

Area of Responsibility Name Email
Graduation Requirements Dr. Cale Sain tcsain@lincoln.k12.nc.us 30246
Guidance and School Counselors Dr. Tim Beam tbeam®@lincoln.k12.nc.us 30172
Kennan Eaddy kennan.eaddy@lincoln.k12.nc.us 30135
Health Services Rusty Saine rsaine@lincoln.k12.nc.us 30173
High School Education Dr. Cale Sain tcsain@lincoln.k12.nc.us 30246
High School Registration Guide Dr. Cale Sain tesain@lincoln.k12.nc.us 30246
Highly Qualified Staff Donna Turner dturner@lincoln.k12.nc.us 30207
Homebound Services Kim Davis kdavis2@lincoln.k12.nc.us 30128
Homeless Rusty Saine rsaine@lincoln.k12.nc.us 30173
Honors Classes and Portfolio Review Process Heather Myers hmyers@lincoln.k12.nc.us 30178
Human Resources Diana Carpenter dcarpenter@lincoln.k12.nc.us 30205
Brian Clary bclary@lincoln.k12.nc.us 30206
ID Badges Penni Davis pdavis@lincoln.k12.nc.us 30147
Juli Burchett jburchett@lincoln.k12.nc.us 30209
IDEA Kim Davis kdavis2@lincoln.k12.nc.us 30128
Immunizations Rusty Saine rsaine@lincoln.k12.nc.us 30173
Instruction Dr. Heath Belcher abelcher@lincoln.k12.nc.us 30176
Melanie Huss mhuss@lincoln.k12.nc.us 30174
Instructional Monitoring Melanie Huss mhuss@lincoln.k12.nc.us 30174
Instructional Technology Jeff Gavin jgavin@lincoln.k12.nc.us 20150
Insurance Information/Enrollment, Employees Melissa Ballard mballard@lincoln.k12.nc.us 30146
Mandi Parker mandi.parker@lincoln.k12.nc.us 30148
Interventions for Instruction Kesha Ruppe kruppe@lincoln.k12.nc.us 30342
Kennan Eaddy kennan.eaddy@lincoln.k12.nc.us 30135
ITS Help Desk Bethany Blackwelder bethany@lincoln.k12.nc.us 20137
Junior Achievement Dr. Heath Belcher abelcher@lincoln.k12.nc.us 30176
Key Cards Penni Davis pdavis@lincoln.k12.nc.us 30147
Juli Burchett jburchett@lincoln.k12.nc.us 30209
Key/Alarm Code Management (Central Office) Juli Burchett iburchett@lincoln.k12.nc.us 30209
Kindergarten Registration/Enrollment Melanie Huss mhuss@lincoln.k12.nc.us 30174
L Lateral Entry Pre-Service Training Donna Turner dturner@lincoln.k12.nc.us 30207


mailto:tcsain@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:tbeam@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:kennan.eaddy@lincoln.k12.nc.us
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mailto:dcarpenter@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:bclary@lincoln.k12.nc.us
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mailto:rsaine@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:abelcher@lincoln.k12.nc.us
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mailto:gwalker@lincoln.k12.nc.us
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mailto:mballard@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:mandi.parker@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:kruppe@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:kennan.eaddy@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:bethany@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:abelcher@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:pdavis@lincoln.k12.nc.us
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mailto:jburchett@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:gwalker@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:dturner@lincoln.k12.nc.us

Area of Responsibility

Leave of Absence

Licensure and Renewal - Certified Staff

Licensed Employees

Lincoln Cultural Center Board Representative
Lincoln County Public Education Foundation
Lincoln County Symphony Representative
LINQ - Budget Builder

LINQ - CEUs

LINQ - Fund Management

LINQ - Human Resources

LINQ - Payroll

Longevity

Long Term Suspension

Maintenance

Media Coordinators

Media Inquiries

Medicaid Reimbursement
Mental Health Coordinator
Mentor Teacher Program
Middle School Education
Migrant Education

Motor Pool Vehicles

MTSS (Multi-tiered System of Support)
National Board Certification

NCASA

NCHSAA

New Employee Processing - Certified

Name
Melissa Ballard
Mandi Parker
Donna Turner
Brian Clary
Diana Carpenter
Dr. Tim Beam
Cathy Gates
Dr. Tim Beam
Beth McCraw
Juli Burchett
Beth McCraw
Penni Davis
Juli Burchett
Sherry Brooks
Laura Phillips
Melissa Ballard
Mandi Parker

Dr. Tim Beam

Ted Ramsey
Karen Dellinger
Karen Dellinger

Carla Gillespie

Donna Turner
Heather Myers

Dr. Tim Beam

Eric Eaker
Leighann Campbell

Kennan Eaddy

Brian Clary

Diana Carpenter
Dr. Heath Belcher
Brian Clary

Juli Burchett

Email

mballard@lincoln.k12.nc.us

mandi.parker@lincoln.k12.nc.us

dturner@lincoln.k12.nc.us

bclary@lincoln.k12.nc.us

dcarpenter@lincoln.k12.nc.us

tbeam®@lincoln.k12.nc.us

cgates@lincoln.k12.nc.us

tbeam®@lincoln.k12.nc.us

beth.mccraw®@lincoln.k12.nc.us

jburchett@lincoln.k12.nc.us

beth.mccraw®@lincoln.k12.nc.us

pdavis@lincoln.k12.nc.us

jburchett@lincoln.k12.nc.us

sbrooks@lincoln.k12.nc.us

Iphillips@lincoln.k12.nc.us

mballard@lincoln.k12.nc.us

mandi.parker@lincoln.k12.nc.us

tbeam@lincoln.k12.nc.us

tramsey@lincoln.k12.nc.us

krdellinger@lincoln.k12.nc.us

krdellinger@lincoln.k12.nc.us

cgillespie@lincoln.k12.nc.us

dturner@lincoln.k12.nc.us

hmyers@lincoln.k12.nc.us

tbeam@lincoln.k12.nc.us

eeaker@lincoln.k12.nc.us

Icampbell@lincoln.k12.nc.us

kennan.eaddy@Ilincoln.k12.nc.us

bclary@lincoln.k12.nc.us

dcarpenter@lincoln.k12.nc.us

abelcher@lincoln.k12.nc.us

bclary@lincoln.k12.nc.us

jburchett@lincoln.k12.nc.us

30146

30148
30207
30206
30205
30172
30216
30172
30155
30209
30155
30147
30209
30150
30145
30146
30148
30172

40103
30160
30160
30154

30207
30178
30172
30225
50101
30135

30206
30205
30176
30206
30209


mailto:mballard@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:mandi.parker@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:dturner@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:bclary@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:dcarpenter@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:tbeam@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:cgates@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:tbeam@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:pmcbryde@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:jburchett@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:pmcbryde@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:pdavis@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:jburchett@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:sbrooks@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:lphillips@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:mballard@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:mandi.parker@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:tbeam@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:rputnam@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:krdellinger@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:krdellinger@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:cgillespie@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:dturner@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:hmyers@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:tbeam@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:eeaker@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:lcampbell@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:kennan.eaddy@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:bclary@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:dcarpenter@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:abelcher@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:bclary@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:jburchett@lincoln.k12.nc.us

Area of Responsibility Name

New Employee Processing - Classified Penni Davis
New Employee Processing - Coaches Suzanne Boyle
Non-Violent Crisis Intervention (NVCI) Monica Gudger
North Carolina Unique Identification (NCUID) Tammy Strupp
Nurses Rusty Saine
OCR Federal Reporting Dr. Tim Beam
Of-the-Year Recognitions/Selections Brian Clary
Diana Carpenter
Online Learning - APEX Heather Myers
Online Learning - NCVPS Heather Myers
Operations Eric Eaker
ORBIT Melissa Ballard
Mandi Parker
OSHA Eric Eaker
Out-of-District Students Rusty Saine
PACTS (formerly Adopt-a-Cop) Melanie Huss
Parent Portal in PowerSchool Tammy Strupp
Parent and Student Handbook Ethel Gaston
Parent and Student Support Dr. Tim Beam
Payroll Laura Phillips
Sherry Brooks
Personnel Records Brian Clary
Diana Carpenter
Personnel Records Requests Donna Turner
Policy Updates Dr. Aaron Allen
Cathy Gates
Portrait of a Graduate Dr. Cale Sain
Positive Behavior Intervention Support (PBIS) Kennan Eaddy
PowerSchool Tammy Strupp
Pre-K Donald Welch
Prior Approval/Renewal Credits - Admin Dr. Heath Belcher
Prior Approval/Renewal Credits - Elementary Melanie Huss
Prior Approval/Renewal Credits - Middle Heather Myers

Prior Approval/Renewal Credits - High Dr. Cale Sain

Email

pdavis@lincoln.k12.nc.us

suzanne.boyle@lincoln.k12.nc.us

mgudger@lincoln.k12.nc.us

tstrupp@lincoln.k12.nc.us

rsaine@lincoln.k12.nc.us

tbeam®@lincoln.k12.nc.us

bclary@lincoln.k12.nc.us

dcarpenter@lincoln.k12.nc.us

hymers@lincoln.k12.nc.us

hymers@lincoln.k12.nc.us

eeaker@lincoln.k12.nc.us

mballard@lincoln.k12.nc.us

mandi.parker@lincoln.k12.nc.us

eeaker@lincoln.k12.nc.us

rsaine@lincoln.k12.nc.us

mhuss@lincoln.k12.nc.us

tstrupp@lincoln.k12.nc.us

egaston@lincoln.k12.nc.us

tbeam@lincoln.k12.nc.us

Iphillips@lincoln.k12.nc.us

sbrooks@lincoln.k12.nc.us

bclary@lincoln.k12.nc.us

dcarpenter@lincoln.k12.nc.us

dturner@lincoln.k12.nc.us

aallen@lincoln.k12.nc.us

cgates@lincoln.k12.nc.us

tcsain@lincoln.k12.nc.us

kennan.eaddy@Ilincoln.k12.nc.us

tstrupp@lincoln.k12.nc.us

dwelch@lincoln.k12.nc.us

abelcher@lincoln.k12.nc.us

mhuss@lincoln.k12.nc.us

hymers@lincoln.k12.nc.us

tcsain@lincoln.k12.nc.us

30147

30208
30127
30152
30173

30172
30206
30205
30178
30178
30225
30146
30148
30225
30173

30174
30152
30215
30172
30145
30150
30206
30205
30207
30220
30216
30246
30135
30152
30137
30176
30174
30178

30246


mailto:pdavis@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:mgudger@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:tstrupp@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:rsaine@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:tbeam@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:bclary@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:dcarpenter@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:hymers@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:hymers@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:eeaker@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:mballard@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:mandi.parker@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:eeaker@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:rsaine@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:mhuss@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:tstrupp@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:egaston@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:tbeam@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:lphillips@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:sbrooks@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:bclary@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:dcarpenter@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:dturner@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:aallen@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:cgates@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:tcsain@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:kennan.eaddy@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:tstrupp@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:dwelch@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:abelcher@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:gwalker@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:hymers@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:tcsain@lincoln.k12.nc.us

Area of Responsibility

Prior Approval/Renewal Credits - EC

Prior Approval/Renewal Credits - CTE

Prior Approval/Renewal Credits - Media/Tech
Prior Approval/Renewal Credits - ESL

Prior Approval/Renewal Credits - CN

Prior Approval/Renewal Credits - Title |

Prior Employment Verification
Problem-Solving Teams (PST)

Professional Development - District-wide
Professional Development - Elementary
Professional Development - Middle
Professional Development - High

Professional Development - EC

Professional Development - CTE

Professional Development - Media/Technology
Professional Development - ESL
Psychologists

Public Information Requests

Purchasing

Q Quiz Bowl

Read to Achieve/Reading Camp

Reconsideration of Materials

Recruiting Teachers

Remediation Funds/Allotments

Residency Verification

Retirement Eligibility

Risk Management

Name

Kim Davis

Dr. Cale Sain
Karen Dellinger
Dr. Tim Beam
Shelly Rhyne
Dr. Tim Beam
Donna Turner
Kennan Eaddy
Diana Carpenter
Melanie Huss
Heather Myers
Dr. Cale Sain
Kim Davis

Dr. Cale Sain
Karen Dellinger
Dr. Tim Beam
John Gann
Karen Dellinger
Carla Gillespie

Linda Matney

Dr. Cale Sain

Melanie Huss
Kesha Ruppe
Karen Dellinger
Brian Clary
Diana Carpenter
Heather Myers
Eric Eaker
Rusty Saine
School Principal
Melissa Ballard
Mandi Parker
Eric Eaker

Ethel Gaston

Email

kdavis2@lincoln.k12.nc.us

tcsain@lincoln.k12.nc.us

krdellinger@lincoln.k12.nc.us

tbeam@®@lincoln.k12.nc.us

srhyne5@lincoln.k12.nc.us

tbeam®@lincoln.k12.nc.us

dturner@lincoln.k12.nc.us

kennan.eaddy@lincoln.k12.nc.us

dcarpenter@lincoln.k12.nc.us

mhuss@lincoln.k12.nc.us

hmyers@lincoln.k12.nc.us

tcsain@lincoln.k12.nc.us

kdavis2@lincoln.k12.nc.us

tcsain@lincoln.k12.nc.us

krdellinger@lincoln.k12.nc.us

tbeam@lincoln.k12.nc.us

jgann@lincoln.k12.nc.us

krdellinger@lincoln.k12.nc.us

cgillespie@lincoln.k12.nc.us

linda.matney@lincoln.k12.nc.us

tcsain@lincoln.k12.nc.us

mhuss@lincoln.k12.nc.us

kruppe@lincoln.k12.nc.us

krdellinger@lincoln.k12.nc.us

bclary@lincoln.k12.nc.us

dcarpenter@lincoln.k12.nc.us

hmyers@lincoln.k12.nc.us

eeaker@lincoln.k12.nc.us

rsaine@lincoln.k12.nc.us

mballard@lincoln.k12.nc.us

mandi.parker@lincoln.k12.nc.us

eeaker@lincoln.k12.nc.us

egaston@lincoln.k12.nc.us

30128

30246
30160
30172
20128
30172
30207
30135
30205
30174
30178
30246
30128
30246
30160
30172
30132
30160
30154

30246

30174
30342
30160
30206
30205
30178
30225
30173

30146
30148
30225
30215


mailto:jcash@lincoln.k12.nc.us
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mailto:krdellinger@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:tbeam@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:srhyne5@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:tbeam@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:dturner@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:kennan.eaddy@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:dcarpenter@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:gwalker@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:hmyers@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:tcsain@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:jcash@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:tcsain@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:krdellinger@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:tbeam@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:jgann@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:krdellinger@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:cgillespie@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:linda.matney@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:tcsain@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:gwalker@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:kruppe@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:krdellinger@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:bclary@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:dcarpenter@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:hmyers@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:eeaker@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:rsaine@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:mballard@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:mandi.parker@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:eeaker@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:egaston@lincoln.k12.nc.us

Area of Responsibility Name Email

Dee Jessee deirdre.jessee@lincoln.k12.nc.us 30170
Robinson-Lineberger Literary Competition Dr. Heath Belcher abelcher@lincoln.k12.nc.us 30176
Safe and Drug Free Schools Dr. Tim Beam tbeam®@lincoln.k12.nc.us 30172
Safe Schools Plan Eric Eaker eeaker@lincoln.k12.nc.us 30225
Safety Training - Employees Eric Eaker eeaker@lincoln.k12.nc.us 30225

Steven Hoyle steven@lincoln.k12.nc.us 20138
Salaries Brian Clary bclary@lincoln.k12.nc.us 30206

Diana Carpenter dcarpenter@lincoln.k12.nc.us 30205
School Bus Transportation Leighann Campbell Icampbell@lincoln.k12.nc.us 50101
School Calendar Brian Clary bclary@lincoln.k12.nc.us 30206

Diana Carpenter dcarpenter@lincoln.k12.nc.us 30205
School Construction Ted Ramsey tramsey@lincoln.k12.nc.us 40103
School Crisis / Emergency Information Eric Eaker eeaker@lincoln.k12.nc.us 30225
School Fees Dr. Heath Belcher abelcher@lincoln.k12.nc.us 30176
School Health Advisory Council (SHAC) Kennan Eaddy kennan.eaddy@lincoln.k12.nc.us 30135
School Improvement Plans Heather Myers hmyers@lincoln.k12.nc.us 30178
School Insurance Dee Jessee deirdre.jessee@lincoln.k12.nc.us 30170
School Support Dr. Aaron Allen aallen@lincoln.k12.nc.us 30220
School Wires Steven Hoyle steven@lincoln.k12.nc.us 20138

Karen Dellinger krdellinger@lincoln.k12.nc.us 30160
Scribbles Administrator - Finance Records Carla Gillespie cgillespie@lincoln.k12.nc.us 30154
Scribbles Administrator - Personnel Records Brian Clary bclary@lincoln.k12.nc.us 30206
Scribble Administrator - Student Records Tammy Wright twright@lincoln.k12.nc.us 30180
Scribble Administrator - Student Discipline Dr. Tim Beam tbeam@lincoln.k12.nc.us 30172
Science of Reading Kesha Ruppe kruppe@lincoln.k12.nc.us 30342
School Resource Officers (SRO) Eric Eaker eeaker@lincoln.k12.nc.us 30225
Section 504 Dr. Tim Beam tbeam@lincoln.k12.nc.us 30172
Security Cameras Steven Hoyle steven@lincoln.k12.nc.us 20138
Special Dietary Needs Shelly Rhyne srhyne5@lincoln.k12.nc.us 20128
Special Olympics Monica Gudger mgudger@lincoln.k12.nc.us 30127
Spelling Bee Karen Dellinger krdellinger@lincoln.k12.nc.us 30160
State Reporting on Data Rusty Saine rsaine@lincoln.k12.nc.us 30173
Strategic Plan Dr. Aaron Allen aallen@lincoln.k12.nc.us 30220
Student Discipline Eric Eaker eeaker@lincoln.k12.nc.us 30225

Brian Clary bclary@lincoln.k12.nc.us 30206



mailto:deirdre.jessee@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:tbeam@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:eeaker@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:eeaker@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:steven@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:bclary@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:dcarpenter@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:lcampbell@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:bclary@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:dcarpenter@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:rputnam@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:eeaker@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:abelcher@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:kennan.eaddy@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:hmyers@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:deirdre.jessee@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:aallen@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:steven@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:krdellinger@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:cgillespie@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:bclary@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:twright@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:tbeam@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:kruppe@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:eeaker@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:tbeam@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:steven@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:srhyne5@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:mgudger@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:krdellinger@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:rsaine@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:aallen@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:eeaker@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:bclary@lincoln.k12.nc.us

Area of Responsibility Name

Student Enrollment Rusty Saine
Tammy Strupp

Student Insurance Dee Jessee

Student Suspensions Eric Eaker
Brian Clary

Student Services Dr. Tim Beam
Kennan Eaddy
Student/Staff Acceptable Usage Policy Steven Hoyle
Student Teachers Donna Turner

Diana Carpenter

Student Transfers Rusty Saine
Subpoenas Dr. Tim Beam
Substitutes Suzanne Boyle

Summer School - High School Dr. Cale Sain

Dr. Heath Belcher
Summer Reading Camp (1st-3rd grade) Melanie Huss
Kesha Ruppe

Dr. Heath Belcher
Surplus Property Dee Jessee
Symphony Performance Coordination Dr. Heath Belcher
Tax Withholding Changes (State and Federal) Sherry Brooks
Laura Phillips
Teacher Evaluation Process Diana Carpenter
Brian Clary

Teacher Evaluation Training Diana Carpenter

Brian Clary
Tech Prep Dr. Cale Sain
Telephones Steven Hoyle
Terrific Kids Rusty Saine
Testing and Accountability Rusty Saine
Textbooks Dr. Heath Belcher

Tammy Wright
Therapists Jama Smith
TimeKeeper Sherry Brooks

Laura Phillips

Email

rsaine@lincoln.k12.nc.us

tstrupp@lincoln.k12.nc.us

deirdre.jessee@lincoln.k12.nc.us

eeaker@lincoln.k12.nc.us

bclary@lincoln.k12.nc.us

tbeam®@lincoln.k12.nc.us

kennan.eaddy@lincoln.k12.nc.us

steven@lincoln.k12.nc.us

dturner@lincoln.k12.nc.us

dcarpenter@lincoln.k12.nc.us

rsaine@lincoln.k12.nc.us

tbeam@lincoln.k12.nc.us

suzanne.boyle@lincoln.k12.nc.us

tcsain@lincoln.k12.nc.us

abelcher@lincoln.k12.nc.us

mhuss@lincoln.k12.nc.us

kruppe@lincoln.k12.nc.us

abelcher@lincoln.k12.nc.us

deirdre.jessee@lincoln.k12.nc.us

abelcher@lincoln.k12.nc.us

sbrooks@lincoln.k12.nc.us

Iphillips@lincoln.k12.nc.us

dcarpente@lincoln.k12.nc.us

bclary@lincoln.k12.nc.us

dcarpente@lincoln.k12.nc.us

bclary@lincoln.k12.nc.us

tcsain@lincoln.k12.nc.us

steven@lincoln.k12.nc.us

rsaine@lincoln.k12.nc.us

rsaine@lincoln.k12.nc.us

abelcher@lincoln.k12.nc.us

twright@lincoln.k12.nc.us

jasmith@lincoln.k12.nc.us

sbrooks@lincoln.k12.nc.us

Iphillips@lincoln.k12.nc.us

30173

30152
30170
30225
30206
30172
30135
20138
30207
30205
30173
30172
30208
30246
30176
30174
30342
30176
30170
30176

30150
30145
30205
30206
30205
30206
30246
20138
30173
30173
30176
30180
16136
30150
30145


mailto:rsaine@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:tstrupp@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:deirdre.jessee@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:eeaker@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:bclary@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:tbeam@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:kennan.eaddy@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:steven@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:dturner@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:dcarpenter@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:rsaine@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:tbeam@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:tcsain@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:abelcher@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:gwalker@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:kruppe@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:abelcher@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:deirdre.jessee@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:abelcher@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:sbrooks@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:lphillips@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:dcarpente@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:bclary@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:dcarpente@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:bclary@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:tcsain@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:steven@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:rsaine@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:rsaine@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:abelcher@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:twright@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:jasmith@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:sbrooks@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:lphillips@lincoln.k12.nc.us

Area of Responsibility

Title | Schools
Title Il Grant
Title lll Grant

Title IX Coordinator

Transcripts - Past

Transcripts - Current

Translators - ESL
Transportation / Bus Drivers
Truancy Court

Turf Field Maintenance

Unemployment Benefits/Hearings

United Way
Vacancy Postings - Certified/Licensed
Vacancy Postings - Classified

Vacancy Postings - Coaches

W Wage and Employment Verification

X

Y

Weather-Related Concerns

Website

Worker's Compensation

Y- Readers Program

Name

Dr. Tim Beam

Dr. Tim Beam

Dr. Tim Beam

Dr. Tim Beam
Tammy Wright
Tammy Strupp
School Data Manager
Dr. Tim Beam
Leighann Campbell
Rusty Saine

Eric Eaker

Diana Carpenter
Juli Burchett

Dr. Heath Belcher
Juli Burchett
Penni Davis

Suzanne Boyle

Sherry Brooks
Laura Phillips
Dr. Aaron Allen
Eric Eaker
Steven Hoyle
Ethel Gaston

Ethel Gaston

YMCA

Melanie Huss

Email

tbeam®@lincoln.k12.nc.us

tbeam@®@lincoln.k12.nc.us

tbeam®@lincoln.k12.nc.us

tbeam@®@lincoln.k12.nc.us

twright@lincoln.k12.nc.us

tstrupp@lincoln.k12.nc.us

tbeam®@lincoln.k12.nc.us

Icampbell@lincoln.k12.nc.us

rsaine@lincoln.k12.nc.us

eeaker@lincoln.k12.nc.us

dcarpenter@lincoln.k12.nc.us

jburchett@lincoln.k12.nc.us

abelcher@lincoln.k12.nc.us

jburchett@lincoln.k12.nc.us

pdavis@lincoln.k12.nc.us

suzanne.boyle@lincoln.k12.nc.us

sbrooks@lincoln.k12.nc.us

Iphillips@lincoln.k12.nc.us

aallen@lincoln.k12.nc.us

eeaker@lincoln.k12.nc.us

steven@lincoln.k12.nc.us

egaston@lincoln.k12.nc.us

egaston@lincoln.k12.nc.us

www.ymcacharlotte.org/Lincoln

mhuss@lincoln.k12.nc.us

30172

30172
30172
30172

30180
30152

30172
50101
30173
30225

30205
30209
30176
30209
30147
30208

30150
30145
30220
30225
20138
30215
30215

704-716-4500

30174


mailto:tbeam@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:tbeam@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:tbeam@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:tbeam@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:twright@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:tstrupp@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:tbeam@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:lcampbell@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:rsaine@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:eeaker@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:dcarpenter@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:jburchett@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:abelcher@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:jburchett@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:pdavis@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:sbrooks@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:lphillips@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:aallen@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:eeaker@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:steven@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:egaston@lincoln.k12.nc.us
mailto:egaston@lincoln.k12.nc.us
http://www.ymcacharlotte.org/Lincoln
mailto:gwalker@lincoln.k12.nc.us

